
 

Danube Strategy –National Coordinators 

Country Name Titel Institution Adress Telefon Email 

Austria 
Mr. 
Johannes 
Eigner 

Deputy  
Director 
General 

Federal Ministry for European 
and International Affairs 

A-1014 Wien                 
Minoritenplatz 8 

 +43 050 11 50 3339 Johannes.Eigner@bmeia.gv.at  

Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

Mr. 
Branimir 
Mandic 

Assistant 
Minister for 
Multilateral 
Affairs  

Ministry of Foreign Affairs of 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Musala St.2 
BA-71000 Sarajevo 

 +38 7 33 281 100 Branimir.mandic@mvp.gov.ba  

Bulgaria 
Ms. Lilyana 
Pavlova 

Deputy 
Minister 

Ministry for Regional 
Development and Public Works  

"Kiril and Metodii"  Str. 
17-19 

 +35 9 2 9405 9  lpavlova@mrrb.government.bg 

Croatia 
Mr. Andrej 
Plenkovic 

Department of 
Regional 
initiatives 

Ministary of Foreign Affairs and 
European Integration 

Trg N. Š. Zrinskog 7 -8 
10000 Zagreb, Croatia  

 +38 4569 964 mvpei@mvpei.hr  

Czech 
Republic 

Mr. Vojtech 
Belling 

Director 
General for EU 
Affairs and 
Acting 
Secretary of 
State 

Office of the Government of the 
Czech Republic 

118 01 Prague                                     
1 nábřeží Edvarda 
Beneše 4 

 +42 0 224 002 111 Belling.vojtech@vlada.cz  

Germany 
Mr. Rolf 
Mafael 

Deputy 
Director 

General Ministry of Foreign 
Affairs 

Auswärtiges Amt 10117 
Berlin  
Werderscher Markt 1 

 +49 03018-17-2000 e-b-2@auswaertiges-amt.de  

Hungary 
Ms. Etelka 
Barsi-Pataki  

Ambassador  Ministry of Foreign Affairs 
1027 Budapest                                  
Bem rakpart 47 

 +36 1 458 1000  GyHegyi@kum.hu  

 

Moldova 

Mr . Valeriu 

Gheorghiu  

European 

Integration 

Department  

Ministry of Foreign Affairs and 

European Integration Of the 

republic of Moldova 

80, 31 August str., 

Chisinau MD2012, 

Republic of Moldova 

+37 3 22 57-82-07 Valeriu.gheorghiu@mfa.md  
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Montenegro 
Vesko 

Garčević   

Deputy 

Minister 

Political 

Director 

Ministry for Foreign Affairs  
Stanka Dragojevića 2, 

Podgorica, Montenegro 
 +38 2 020 203 210 vesko.garcevic@gov.me  

Ukraine 
Oleksandr 

VOLODIN   

Head of of the 

Department of 

International 

Cooperation 

and Investment 

Development 

Ministry of Regional 

Development and Construction 

of Ukraine 

   +38 044 590 4777 volodin@minregionbud.gv.ua  

Romania 
Mr. Viorel 
Ardelenau 

Minister 
plenipotentiary  

The Ministry of Foreign Affairs of 
Romania 

011822 Bucharest                            
Aleea Alexandru nr. 31, 
Sector 1 

 +40 21 319 21 08 Viorel.ardeleanu@mae.ro 

Serbia 
Mr. Bozidar 
Djelic 

Deputy Prime 
Minister 

Government of the Republic of 
Serbia  

Nemanjina 11 
11000 Belgrade 

 +38 1 11 3617 719 kabinet.potpredsednika@gov.rs  

Slovakia 

Mr. Pavol 
Ivan  

  
Office of the Government of the 
Slovak Republic  

Urad vlady SR  
Nam. Slobody 1  
81370 Bratislava 

  +42 1 2 57295 591 
Pavol.ivan@mzs.sk   

Mr. Pavel 
Holik 

  pavel.holik@vlada.gov.sk  

Slovenia 

Mr. Andreja 
Jerina 

State Secretary Government Office for 
Development and European 
Affairs  

1000 Ljubljana                   
Gregorciceva 25   +38 6 1 478 11 90  

Andreja.Jerina@gov.si 

Mr. Igor 
Mally 

Deputy, Senior 
Adviser  

Igor.Mally@gov.si  
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